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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

10
11
14
15

163

165
169
319
320

367
368
372
413
433

434
445
472
500

501
503
505
520
522

524
535
561
562

563
610
611
632
640

644
645
677
680

701
729
772
779
783

801
823

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

63
1704
1424
843
675

46
345
150
112

251
4696
207
229
825

258
623
461

32294

1099
331
66

1104
201

229
1295
370
189

107
403
243

2017
228

107
1413
1637
891

152
130
181

2758
142

3159
3083

Skeins

0.1
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.2
2.0
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.2

13.5

0.5
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.9
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.7
0.4

0.1
0.1
0.1
1.2
0.1

1.4
1.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

830
838
844
869
898

909
910
911
913

918
924
926
934
935

938
975
976
986

991
3011
3012
3021
3032

3045
3046
3051
3052

3053
3078
3347
3348
3363

3364
3371
3750
3768

3772
3787
3790
3799
3802

3815
3816

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

74
6016
1533
199

1889

58
131
72

111

110
2485
264

8805
1309

750
70
83

350

566
208
179
958
87

96
70
69

137

90
1406

90
88

505

151
1376
4266
523

162
223
68

7094
64

220
7850

Skeins

0.1
2.6
0.7
0.1
0.8

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.1
0.2
3.7
0.6

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
0.6
1.8
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
3.0
0.1

0.1
3.3
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3817
3818
3823
3829
3848

3849
3858
3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

120
291
571
80

242

65
285
90

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1




